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X međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2019"

05.10.2019., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 3 Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
05.10.2019 - 11:25 Rezultati
Nezvanični BiH Otvoreno/Open 49.39 Arnel DUDIĆ GKVSSA Istanbul (TUR) 2011
Nezvanični BiH - 18 49.86 Anđelo ŠIMIĆ BIH Windsor (CAN) 2016
Nezvanični BiH - 16 50.92 Marko KOVAČIĆ 22ABL Banja Luka (BiH) 2017
Nezvanični BiH - 14 53.11 David VUČIĆ OLBL Zrenjanin (SRB) 2018
Nezvanični BiH - 12 58.99 Jovan LEKIĆ 22ABL Banja Luka (BiH) 2015
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

B: 14/15 godina/years

1. David VUČIĆ B 15 Olymp, BL 56.06 515
50m: 26.73 26.73 100m: 56.06 29.33

2. Pavle KRUPLJANIN B 15 22.april, BL 58.44 454
50m: 27.76 27.76 100m: 58.44 30.68

3. Stefan PURIŠIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 1:00.48 410
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:00.48 31.45

4. Aleksa LAKIĆ B 15 Olymp, BL 1:00.78 404
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:00.78 31.73

5. Bojan NIKOLIĆ B 15 Mladost, BL 1:01.08 398
6. Aleksa MUDRIĆ B 14 Mladost, BL 1:01.19 396

50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:01.19 32.33

7. Vuk RAĐAN B 15 Borac, BL 1:01.31 393
50m: 29.40 29.40 100m: 1:01.31 31.91

8. Luka MORAČA B 14 Olymp, BL 1:01.32 393
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:01.32 31.29

9. Adnan SARAJLIĆ B 15 Zmaj-A., TU 1:01.52 389
50m: 29.74 29.74 100m: 1:01.52 31.78

10. Nikola SRDIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 1:01.61 388
50m: 29.01 29.01 100m: 1:01.61 32.60

11. Bojan KOSIĆ B 15 Aqua Star, BL 1:02.20 377
50m: 29.31 29.31 100m: 1:02.20 32.89

12. Mihajlo VUKOVIĆ B 15 Olymp, BL 1:03.00 362
50m: 29.69 29.69 100m: 1:03.00 33.31

13. Emin MUJEZINOVIĆ B 15 H2O, SA 1:05.87 317
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:05.87 34.27

14. Aleksej VIDOVIĆ B 14 Mladost, BL 1:07.27 298
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:07.27 35.70

15. Đorđe VUČANOVIĆ B 15 Olymp, BL 1:08.38 283
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:08.38 36.24

16. Teo PAJIĆ B 14 Zmaj-A., TU 1:09.86 266
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:09.86 36.33

17. Miloš RACA B 15 Olymp, BL 1:10.84 255
50m: 33.00 33.00 100m: 1:10.84 37.84

18. Andrej RAČIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 1:10.86 255
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:10.86 37.11

19. Mihajlo KALAJDŽIĆ B 14 Mladost, BL 1:13.31 230
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:13.31 40.51
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X međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2019"

05.10.2019., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 3, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, B: 14/15 godina/years

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

20. Abid KOZIĆ B 14 Sharks, SA 1:27.15 137
50m: 39.73 39.73 100m: 1:27.15 47.42

21. Ivan JARIĆ B 14 Marsonia, SB 1:39.06 93
50m: 42.69 42.69 100m: 1:39.06 56.37

DNS Bane GLIŠIĆ B 14 Delfin, LA

Otvoreno/Open

1. Adi MEŠETOVIĆ A 22 Borac, BL 50.77 693
50m: 25.78 25.78 100m: 50.77 24.99

Marko KOVAČIĆ A 18 22.april, BL 50.77 693
50m: 25.54 25.54 100m: 50.77 25.23

3. Jovan LEKIĆ A 16 22.april, BL 53.11 605
50m: 25.64 25.64 100m: 53.11 27.47

4. David VUČIĆ B 15 Olymp, BL 56.06 515
50m: 26.73 26.73 100m: 56.06 29.33

5. Marko BABIĆ A 19 Olymp, BL 56.82 494
50m: 26.26 26.26 100m: 56.82 30.56

6. Miloš JAKOVLJEVIĆ A 16 22.april, BL 57.08 488
50m: 27.79 27.79 100m: 57.08 29.29

7. Nikša KAŠĆELAN A 17 22.april, BL 57.15 486
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 57.15 29.42

8. Filip KURUZOVIĆ A 16 Mladost, BL 57.31 482
50m: 27.56 27.56 100m: 57.31 29.75

9. Nikola BOSNIĆ A 16 Olymp, BL 57.84 469
50m: 27.93 27.93 100m: 57.84 29.91

10. Luka ŠĆEKIĆ A 17 22.april, BL 58.21 460
50m: 27.56 27.56 100m: 58.21 30.65

11. Pavle KRUPLJANIN B 15 22.april, BL 58.44 454
50m: 27.76 27.76 100m: 58.44 30.68

12. Ivan GRCIĆ A 17 Olymp, BL 58.92 443
50m: 27.15 27.15 100m: 58.92 31.77

13. Luka SIMIĆ A 18 Olymp, BL 59.59 428
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 59.59 30.99

14. Kosta MILOSAVIĆ A 16 Olymp, BL 59.63 428
50m: 28.45 28.45 100m: 59.63 31.18

15. Stefan PURIŠIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 1:00.48 410
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:00.48 31.45

16. Aleksa LAKIĆ B 15 Olymp, BL 1:00.78 404
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:00.78 31.73

17. Bojan NIKOLIĆ B 15 Mladost, BL 1:01.08 398
18. Boris ŠARIĆ A 16 Olymp, BL 1:01.19 396

50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:01.19 31.59
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X međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2019"

05.10.2019., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 3, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

18. Aleksa MUDRIĆ B 14 Mladost, BL 1:01.19 396
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:01.19 32.33

20. Vuk RAĐAN B 15 Borac, BL 1:01.31 393
50m: 29.40 29.40 100m: 1:01.31 31.91

21. Luka MORAČA B 14 Olymp, BL 1:01.32 393
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:01.32 31.29

22. Adnan SARAJLIĆ B 15 Zmaj-A., TU 1:01.52 389
50m: 29.74 29.74 100m: 1:01.52 31.78

23. Nikola SRDIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 1:01.61 388
50m: 29.01 29.01 100m: 1:01.61 32.60

24. Marko KREMENOVIĆ A 18 Olymp, BL 1:01.62 387
50m: 28.72 28.72 100m: 1:01.62 32.90

25. Bojan KOSIĆ B 15 Aqua Star, BL 1:02.20 377
50m: 29.31 29.31 100m: 1:02.20 32.89

26. Mihajlo VUKOVIĆ B 15 Olymp, BL 1:03.00 362
50m: 29.69 29.69 100m: 1:03.00 33.31

27. Andrej KRMINAC A 16 Olymp, BL 1:03.52 354
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:03.52 33.23

28. Aleksa GOLIĆ A 16 Olymp, BL 1:04.04 345
50m: 29.87 29.87 100m: 1:04.04 34.17

29. Ivan STANČEVIĆ A 16 Olymp, BL 1:04.84 332
30. Emin MUJEZINOVIĆ B 15 H2O, SA 1:05.87 317

50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:05.87 34.27

31. Aleksej VIDOVIĆ B 14 Mladost, BL 1:07.27 298
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:07.27 35.70

32. Đorđe VUČANOVIĆ B 15 Olymp, BL 1:08.38 283
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:08.38 36.24

33. Teo PAJIĆ B 14 Zmaj-A., TU 1:09.86 266
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:09.86 36.33

34. Miloš RACA B 15 Olymp, BL 1:10.84 255
50m: 33.00 33.00 100m: 1:10.84 37.84

35. Andrej RAČIĆ B 14 Olymp, BL 1:10.86 255
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:10.86 37.11

36. Ognjen MARTIĆ A 16 Aqua Star, BL 1:11.24 251
50m: 33.77 33.77 100m: 1:11.24 37.47

37. Mihajlo KALAJDŽIĆ B 14 Mladost, BL 1:13.31 230
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:13.31 40.51

38. Uroš RADOŠEVIĆ A 16 Aqua Star, BL 1:15.80 208
50m: 34.51 34.51 100m: 1:15.80 41.29

39. Abid KOZIĆ B 14 Sharks, SA 1:27.15 137
50m: 39.73 39.73 100m: 1:27.15 47.42

40. Andrija PEĆANAC C 12 Aqua Star, BL 1:29.13 128
50m: 38.73 38.73 100m: 1:29.13 50.40
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X međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2019"

05.10.2019., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 3, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

41. Jovica ĐURIĆ C 13 Delfin, LA 1:34.52 107
50m: 42.83 42.83 100m: 1:34.52 51.69

42. Ivan JARIĆ B 14 Marsonia, SB 1:39.06 93
50m: 42.69 42.69 100m: 1:39.06 56.37

DNS Bane GLIŠIĆ B 14 Delfin, LA
DNS Mateja TRAMOŠLJIKA A 17 Olymp, BL
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